
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/074666-2025 

Award

COV - VM Ware Subscription(Data Centre Servicec)

Coventry City Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-074666
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05e314 
Published 18 November 2025, 10:54am

Scope 

Reference

COV - 24348

Description

VM Ware cloud foundation subscription licenses for 448 Core.

 

Contract 1

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/074666-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/074666-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

Phoenix software ltd

Contract value

£321,686.40 excluding VAT

£386,023.68 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

17 November 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

28 November 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2026 to 31 March 2031

5 years

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48000000 - Software package and information systems



Page 3 to 4

Contract locations

UKG33 - Coventry

Procedure 

Procedure type

Award under framework

Framework being used

NHS National Framework for Transition products (Axitinib and Eltrombopag)

Competitive selection process

Supplier 

Phoenix software ltd

Blenheim House York Road Pocklington

York

YO42 1NS

United Kingdom

Email: Anna-Watson@phoenixs.co.uk

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/054095-2025
mailto:Anna-Watson@phoenixs.co.uk


Page 4 to 4

Region: UKE12 - East Riding of Yorkshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

Coventry City Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMJC-6861-XJPP

Council House, Earl Street

Coventry

CV1 5RR

United Kingdom

Email: ProcurementContracts@coventry.gov.uk

Region: UKG33 - Coventry

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:ProcurementContracts@coventry.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Framework being used

	Supplier
	Phoenix software ltd

	Contracting authority
	Coventry City Council


		2025-12-17T18:02:53+0000
	TCPDF




